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VENDOR CONTACT EMAIL MOBILE
Archer Park Cherie Archer archerfamily3@xtra.co.nz +64 27 268 0407

Ardsley Stud Jim Wallace jandmwallace@gmail.com +64 21 422 802

Ascot Farm Bruce & Maureen Harvey b.harvey@ascotfarm.co.nz +64 27 497 1009

Cheltenham Stables John Malcolm cheltenhamstables@gmail.com +64 21 705 503

Curraghmore Gordon Cunningham gordon@curraghmore.co.nz +64 21 762 559

Dormello Stud Graeme Rogerson rogerson@xtra.co.nz +64 21 911 885

Highview Brent Gillovic brent@highview.co.nz +64 21 921 467

JC Thoroughbreds Jim Collett jimmy.collett@jcthoroughbreds.co.nz +64 21 529 233

KB Bloodstock Christopher Brooks kitbrooks41@gmail.com +64 27 481 7748

Kilgravin Lodge Eion & Megan Kemp eion@horsebreaker.co.nz +64 27 455 7776

Kiltannon Stables Mark & Lorraine Forbes kiltannon.stables@yahoo.com +64 27 772 9766

Lilywhites Lodge Derek Nolan dernolan@live.com.au +64 27 847 6345

Lyndhurst Farm Mark & Shelley Treweek lyndfarm@gmail.com +64 21 781 553

Mana Park George & Maryanne Simon manapark@icloud.com +64 21 184 8530

Mapperley Stud Simms Davison simms@mapperleystud.co.nz +64 21 607 853

Northwood Farm Phillip Stevens northwoodfarm@xtra.co.nz +64 21 521 916

Ohukia Lodge Jamie Beatson ohukialodge@yahoo.co.nz +64 27 455 5256

Pertab Racing Kurtis Pertab kurtispertab@gmail.com +64 21 114 2022

Phoenix Park Janine Dunlop j9phoenix@kinect.co.nz +64 27 275 5515

Platinum Bloodstock Diane Andersen anderjoedi@gmail.com +64 27 552 1192

Prima Park Kelly Van Dyk kelly@primapark.co.nz +64 21 363 253

Regal Farm Shane & Kara Crawford regalfarm@xtra.co.nz +64 27 725 7915

Riverrock Farm Chad Ormsby chadormsby@hotmail.com +64 27 710 7134

Riversley Park Sam Beatson riversleypark@xtra.co.nz +64 27 229 1130

Te Keeti Bloodstock Lou Te Keeti tekeeti@xtra.co.nz +64 27 291 2110

Trelawney Stud Brent Taylor brent@trelawneystud.co.nz +64 21 949 644

Westbury Stud Russell Warwick Russell.Warwick@westburystud.com +64 21 367 252

Woburn Farm Adrian Stanley woburnfarm@gmail.com +64 27 418 7304


